

AmTrust International creates a Legal Expenses Canadian Team

June 6, 2024, TORONTO — AmTrust Financial Services, Inc. ("AmTrust" or the "Company"), a global specialty property and casualty insurer, has announced that STERLON Legal Expense Insurance Specialists founders, Kevin Le Messurier-Girling and Victoria Girling have joined the company's international division. Le Messurier-Girling and Girling are leaders in the legal expenses sector who bring a wealth of industry knowledge and experience to AmTrust.

The two executives have been in the industry for over 30 years and launched STERLON in 1993. Le Messurier-Girling joins AmTrust as Business Development Director, Corporate Underwriting, and Girling as Claims Director. AmTrust's legal expenses business, launched in Canada in 2013, will benefit from the executive additions as they focus on expansion in the Canadian market. The AmTrust Legal Expenses division operates in most common law jurisdictions and is continually adapting products to provide access to justice in new and underserved territories.

"We are excited to welcome Kevin and Victoria to AmTrust," said AmTrust International Lead Underwriter, Legal Expenses, Simon Warr. "We believe adding their experienced management and established reputation to our existing global Legal Expenses operations will allow for profitable growth and regional expansion in Canada."

- ENDS

About AmTrust Financial Services, Inc.

AmTrust Financial Services, Inc., a multinational insurance holding company headquartered in New York, offers specialty property and casualty insurance products, including workers' compensation, business owner's policy (BOP), general liability and extended service and warranty coverage. For more information about AmTrust, visit www.amtrustfinancial.com

About STERLON

STERLON is Canada's leading expert in Legal Expense Insurance (LEI). Operating since 1993, STERLON was granted the first special license to adjust Legal Expense Insurance claims. STERLON provides a variety of affordable Legal Expense Insurance (LEI) products for professionals and corporations through its network of licensed insurance brokers.



Contact

AmTrust Financial Services, Inc. Hunter Hoffmann Chief Marketing Officer hunter.hoffmann@amtrustgroup.com 646.870.1949